
North Korea

Pakistan

India

Russia

7
bombs eq.

11
bombs eq.

USA
14,633
bombs eq.

7,611
bombs eq.

63
bombs eq.

417
bombs eq.

Non-nuclear Weapon 
Countries
  (13 countries)

Non-nuclear weapon 
states except Japan

PCU Nagasaki Council for Nuclear Weapons Abolition (PCU-NC)
Research Center for Nuclear Weapons Abolition, Nagasaki University (RECNA)/Detailed data：https://www.recna.nagasaki-u.ac.jp/recna/en-top　

・Fissile materials are Highly Enriched Uranium(HEU) and plutonium (Pu) which can be used for nuclear weapon.
・Fissile materials owned by non-nuclear weapon countries are shown only as total of materials owned by all non-nuclear weapon countries except separated plutonium owned by Japan.
※Global map is drawn as a design and thus may not be accurate.※All data are as of the end of 2021.
※The stockpile of fissile materials includes estimated ones with different isotopic composition and with large uncertainties, and thus total quantities are expressed in rounded numbers.

 

Bombs equivalant (Bombs eq.)

Japan
7,633
bombs eq.

Canada

Australia

1,602
bombs eq.

70
bombs eq.

490
bombs eq.

219
bombs eq.

Kazakhstan

Israel Iran

Syria
133
bombs eq.

5
bombs eq.

France

UK
Netherlands

Belarus

Belgium

Norway

South Africa

191.5t

9.6t

680.0t

0.80t 0.32t

15.0t

0.50t 4.92t

4.5t

2.94t 14.0t

45.8t

2.5t

0.04t

119.7t

22.6t

91.0t

30.3t

87.8t

487.1t

0.7t

31,842
bombs eq.

10,594
bombs eq.

China
83
bombs eq.

77
bombs eq.

19,947
bombs eq.

355
bombs eq.

Fissile Material Inventory
A WORLD OF POTENTIAL BOMBS

Separated
Plutonium：

Highly Enriched
Uranium：

Non-nuclear Weapon Countries (others)

Nuclear Armed Countries (9 countries)
Non-nuclear Weapon Countries with Fissile 
Materials (with 1kg or more)(15 countries)

Military Use

Non-military use

Military Use

Non-military use

2023.6

111,680 552t 1,260t

403t

149t

63t

1,197t

92,000Nagasaki Bombs Eq.
 (6kg/bomb) 

19,680Hiroshima Bombs Eq.
 (64kg/bomb) 

Highly Enriched UraniumSeparated Plutonium

Increase from 2022:+1,480 bombs eq.

Non-military

Military

Non-military

Click here for details on 
World Nuclear Materials 
in 2023 ▶

ItalySpainSwitzerland
Germany15,167

bombs eq.
474
bombs eq.

Military


